
Give Me Refuge Ride

INC. 
MILES

CUM. 
MILES ROUTE DISCRIPTION

0.00 0.00 Depart Ball Ground Community Center
0.00 0.00 R Groover St
0.20 0.20 R Old Dawsonville Rd/Jordan Rd
2.40 2.60 L GA HWY 5 BUS
0.01 2.70 R Fairview Rd
2.80 5.50 L Lower Dowda Mill Rd
3.70 9.20 S Mitchell Rd
1.20 10.40 R GA HWY 108
1.20 11.50 L Camp Dobbs Rd
1.50 13.00 L Pleasant Union Rd
2.20 15.20 R GA HWY 108
0.30 15.50 L Upper Burris Rd
2.20 17.70 R Land Rd
1.20 18.90 R Friendship Rd
1.30 20.20 S Puckett Rd
1.50 21.70 R Pleasant Arbor Rd
3.10 24.80 L Salacoa Rd
1.20 26.00 L GA HWY 140
0.50 26.50 R Little Refuge Rd
5.40 31.90 R GA HWY 108
0.00 31.90 L Cable Rd
1.50 33.40 L Darby Rd
0.40 33.80 S Land Rd
4.40 38.20 R Upper Bethany Rd
0.10 38.30 L Hornage Rd
1.70 40.00 L Arnold Spence Rd
4.80 44.80 R GA HWY 5 BUS
0.10 44.90 L GA HWY 372/A W Roberts Dr
0.50 45.40 L Civic Dr
0.10 45.50 Arrive Ball Ground Community Center

R Right Turn
L Left Turn
S Straight
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